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9:00 am
(15 min)

9:15 am
(10 min)

9:25 am
(25 min)
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(25 min)

10:15 am
(1 hr 15 min)

11:30 am
(20 min)

11:50 am
12:00 pm
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Kansas Maternal & Child Health Council (KMCHC)
July 10, 2024, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome and Member Introductions
Kari Harris, MD, KMCHC Chair

Member Updates
Lisa Chaney, Heather Schrotberger

Maternal Health Innovation
Kayla Stangis, MHI Coordinator

Update on Maternal and Child Health Block Grant
Jennifer Miller, State MCH/Title V Director - KDHE Bureau of Family Health

Domain Work Group Discussion
¢ Women/Maternal
e Perinatal/Infant
e Child
o Adolescent

Domain Work Group Report Out
Domain Work Group Reporters

Member Announcements — Open floor for KMCHC members and meeting attendees to share important information

Closing Remarks
Kari Harris, MD, KMCHC Chair

This project is supported in part by the Kansas Department of Health and Environment with funding through the Health Resources and Services Administration
(HRSA) of the US Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) under grant number #Bo4MC32543 and title Maternal and Child Health Services.



Upcoming Meetings

October 9, 2024 — 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Kansas Health Institute
212 SW 8™ Ave. Topeka, KS

January 8, 2025 - 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Virtual



