

Kansas Maternal & Child Health Council (KMCHC) July 10, 2024, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Time	Agenda
9:00 am (15 min)	Welcome and Member Introductions Kari Harris, MD, KMCHC Chair
9:15 am (10 min)	Member Updates Lisa Chaney, Heather Schrotberger
9:25 am (25 min)	Maternal Health Innovation Kayla Stangis, MHI Coordinator
9:50 am (25 min)	Update on Maternal and Child Health Block Grant Jennifer Miller, State MCH/Title V Director - KDHE Bureau of Family Health
10:15 am (1 hr 15 min)	Domain Work Group Discussion Women/Maternal Perinatal/Infant Child Adolescent
11:30 am (20 min)	Domain Work Group Report Out Domain Work Group Reporters
11:50 am	Member Announcements – Open floor for KMCHC members and meeting attendees to share important information
12:00 pm	Closing Remarks Kari Harris, MD, KMCHC Chair

This project is supported in part by the Kansas Department of Health and Environment with funding through the Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) of the US Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) under grant number #B04MC32543 and title Maternal and Child Health Services.

Upcoming Meetings

October 9, 2024 – 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Kansas Health Institute
212 SW 8th Ave. Topeka, KS

January 8, 2025 – 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Virtual